
Coffee & Hot Drinks

Breakfast

ACC Culinary Arts Grab & Go

Smoothies

Snacks

Lunch

Bagel

Veggie Wrap

Grilled Cheese Sandwich

Turkey Bacon Sandwich

Green

Regular Drip Coffee

Chip Bags

Power Snack Pack

Americana
Cappuccino
Latte

Maine Root Soft Drinks

Strawberry Banana

Granola Parfait

Seasonal Fruit Cup

Soba Noodles$3.25

$8.50

$6.50

$8.00

$6.50

$2.50

$4.50

$2.25

$3.25

$4.25

$4.25

$6.50

$5.25

$2.50

$9.00
Your choice of Cream Cheese,

Jam or Honey (V)

8:30AM-2:00PM, Tuesday - Thursday
Highland Learning Campus, Building 2000,

 Room# 2.1321 (Near the West Entrance/Culinary Arts Department)

Sourdough Bread, Sliced Oven

Roasted Turkey, Bacon, Mayo, Tomato,

Bibb Lettuce, Cheddar Cheese

Sourdough Bread, Cheddar Cheese,

Tomato, Cilantro Pumpkin Seed Pesto (V)

Spinach, Apple, Pineapple (VE)

Cheddar Cheese Cubes, Carrots, Celery,

Hard Boiled Egg*, Hummus, Pretzels (V)

Bottled Water $2, Bottled Juice $2.50,

Sparkling Water $1, Energy Drinks $3,

Cold Brew $3.50

Banana, Strawberry (VE)

Greek Yogurt with Seasonal Fruit

and Housemade Granola (V)

Blueberries, Blackberries and
Strawberries (V, VE)

Spinach Wrap:  Hummus, Avocado,

Roasted Red Pepper, Red Onion,

Tomato, Cucumber, Bibb Lettuce (V)

Peanut Dressing, Scallions, Pickled

Carrots, Spicy Cucumber, Red Cabbage,

Cilantro (V, VE)

Available 8:30AM-11:00AM

Made with Almond Milk

$3.25Hot Tea

Drinks

Mexican Cola, Diet Mexican Cola,

Doppleganger, Lemon Lime

Unsweetened Iced Tea $2.25

Refrigerated Case 

Available 11:00AM-2:00PM

Lime Quinoa Protein Bowl w/

Black Bean Salsa
Lime zested Quinoa, topped with

Toasted Pumpkin Seeds, Cotija Cheese,

Cilantro Pumpkin Seed Pesto, Avocado,

Green Onion, Cilantro (V)

$9.50

$2.00Pretzels

V = Vegetarian    VE = Vegan

Cookie of the Day - Varies $3.25

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry,

seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of

foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical

conditions.

$2.25

Croissants $2.75
Scones $2.75

Cobb Salad
Chopped Romaine, Grilled Chicken,

Grape Tomato, Bacon, Hardboiled Egg,

Blue Cheese, Avocado, Ranch

$10.00

Modifications to menu items are subject to

availability, and may not be possible depending on

menu item/modification requested. 


