ACC Culinary Arts Grab & Go 8:30AM-2:00PM, Tuesday - Thursday

Highland Learning Campus, Building 2000,

Room# 2.1321 (Near the West Entrance/Culinary Arts Department)

V = Vegetarian VE = Vegan

Breakfast	vegetarian ve	Lunch	SALAD
Available 8:30AM-11:00A	M	Available 11:00AM-2:00PM	3
Bagel Your choice of Cream Cheese, Jam or Honey (V)	\$3.25	Soba Noodles Peanut Dressing, Scallions, Pickled Carrots, Spicy Cucumber, Red Cabbage,	\$9.00
Granola Parfait Greek Yogurt with Seasonal Fruit and Housemade Granola (V)	\$5.25	Cilantro (V, VE) Lime Quinoa Protein Bowl w/ Black Bean Salsa	\$9.50
Seasonal Fruit Cup Blueberries, Blackberries and Strawberries (V, VE)	\$2.50	Lime zested Quinoa, topped with Toasted Pumpkin Seeds, Cotija Cheese, Cilantro Pumpkin Seed Pesto, Avocado, Green Onion, Cilantro (V)	
Croissants	\$2.75		
Smoothies	\$2.75	Chopped Romaine, Grilled Chicken, Grape Tomato, Bacon, Hardboiled Egg, Blue Cheese, Avocado, Ranch	\$10.00
Made with Almond Mil	K	Veggie Wrap	\$8.50
Spinach, Apple, Pineapple (VE)	\$6.50	Spinach Wrap: Hummus, Avocado, Roasted Red Pepper, Red Onion, Tomato, Cucumber, Bibb Lettuce (V)	40.50
Strawberry Banana Banana, Strawberry (VE)	\$6.50	Grilled Cheese Sandwich Sourdough Bread, Cheddar Cheese, Tomato, Cilantro Pumpkin Seed Pesto (\$6.50 V)
Coffee & Hot Drinks Regular Drip Coffee Americana Cappuccino Latte Hot Tea	\$2.50 \$3.25 \$4.25 \$4.25 \$3.25	Turkey Bacon Sandwich Sourdough Bread, Sliced Oven Roasted Turkey, Bacon, Mayo, Tomato, Bibb Lettuce, Cheddar Cheese	\$8.00

Drinks

Drinks		F
Maine Root Soft Drinks	\$2.25	
Mexican Cola, Diet Mexican Cola,		
Doppleganger, Lemon Lime		
Unsweetened Iced Tea	\$2.25	Ch Ha
Refrigerated Case		Cl
Bottled Water \$2, Bottled Juice \$2.50,		
Sparkling Water \$1, Energy Drinks \$3,		



Snacks

Power Snack Pack	\$4.50
Cheddar Cheese Cubes, Carrots, Celery, Hard Boiled Egg*, Hummus, Pretzels (V)	
Chip Bags	\$2.25
Pretzels	\$2.00
Cookie of the Day - Varies	\$3.25

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

Cold Brew \$3.50

Modifications to menu items are subject to availability, and may not be possible depending on menu item/modification requested.